Blutspenden im Landkreis Neustadt a.d. Aisch-Bad Windsheim bis zum 29.07.2025

Di
Mi
Mi
Mi
Di
Mo
Do
Do
Di

20.05.2025
16:15-20:15 Uhr

28.05.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

04.06.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

04.06.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

17.06.2025
16:00-20:30 Uhr

07.07.2025
16:45-20:45 Uhr

10.07.2025
16:15-20:15 Uhr

17.07.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

29.07.2025
16:15-20:15 Uhr

Markt Erlbach 91459
Grund- und Mittelschule
Zennhauser Weg 4

Uehlfeld 91486
Veit vom Berg Halle
Veit-vom-Berg-Str. 13

Scheinfeld 91443
Volksschule
Lerchenbihlstr. 19

Gollhofen 97258
Gasthof Stern, Im Saal
Hauptstr. 3

Neustadt/Aisch 91413
NeuStadtHalle am Schloss
Wiurzburger Stral3e 48

Bad Windsheim 91438
Georg-Wilhelm-Steller-Gymnasium
Friedensweg 24, Zweifachturnhalle

EMSKIRCHEN 91448
Bargerhalle 2.0
Sportplatzweg 14

Marktbergel 91613
Schitzenhaus
Am Niederhof 1

Markt Erlbach 91459
Grund- und Mittelschule
Zennhauser Weg 4



