Blutspenden im Landkreis Neustadt a.d. Aisch-Bad Windsheim bis zum 29.07.2025

Di	20.05.2025 16:15-20:15 Uhr	Markt Erlbach 91459 Grund- und Mittelschule Zennhäuser Weg 4
Mi	28.05.2025 17:00-20:30 Uhr	Uehlfeld 91486 Veit vom Berg Halle Veit-vom-Berg-Str. 13
Mi	04.06.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Scheinfeld 91443 Volksschule Lerchenbühlstr. 19
Mi	04.06.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Gollhofen 97258 Gasthof Stern, Im Saal Hauptstr. 3
Di	17.06.2025 16:00-20:30 Uhr	Neustadt/Aisch 91413 NeuStadtHalle am Schloss Würzburger Straße 48
Mo	07.07.2025 16:45-20:45 Uhr	Bad Windsheim 91438 Georg-Wilhelm-Steller-Gymnasium Friedensweg 24, Zweifachturnhalle
Do	10.07.2025 16:15-20:15 Uhr	EMSKIRCHEN 91448 Bürgerhalle 2.0 Sportplatzweg 14
Do	17.07.2025 17:00-20:30 Uhr	Marktbergel 91613 Schützenhaus Am Niederhof 1
Di	29.07.2025 16:15-20:15 Uhr	Markt Erlbach 91459 Grund- und Mittelschule Zennhäuser Weg 4